
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel ‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag ‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
15:00

A  VC Osnabrüc… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

13 1 12 10 11 3

164 15

10:2011:22

╳
9

2
10

4
11

5
15

6
16

7
Auszeit

7:13

Ende
15:14

B  TV Nordhorn S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

2 3 7 18 9 10

25

1
17

4
20

8
22

10
24

11
25

13
Auszeit

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
15:17

B  TV Nordhorn R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

10 2 3 7 18 9

2715

24:25

25:25
╳
9
20

1
10
21

3
14
24

4
15
27

7
17

8
19

Auszeit

3:7
24:23

Ende
15:46

A  VC Osnabrüc… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

12 10 11 3 13 8

2515

21:23

2
11
20

3
12
21

7
13
25

8
15

9
16

10
17

Auszeit

12:14
20:21

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel ‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag ‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
15:49

A  VC Osnabrüc… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

8 12 10 11 3 13

25

╳
13
25

2
14

3
16

5
18

7
20

11
24 Auszeit

Ende
16:11

B  TV Nordhorn S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

2 3 7 18 9 10

205 6 14

15:2018:24 16:20

2
10

3
12

5
13

6
14

7
17

8
20

Auszeit

7:11
12:16

S
A
T
Z

4

Start
16:14

B  TV Nordhorn R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

10 2 3 14 18 9

25

╳
12

4
19

6
21

7
22

9
24

11
25

Auszeit

Ende
16:36

A  VC Osnabrüc… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

12 10 11 3 13 8

1615 4 2

6:11 8:17 12:21

0
8

1
12

3
13

4
14

6
16

7 Auszeit

0:4
8:18

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel ‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag ‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

5

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Verbandsliga 1 (Frauen)
Frauen

A  VC Osnabrück II vs. TV Nordhorn B

Spiel 29 16.11.2024 15:00 Uhr

OTB-Vereinshalle
49078 Osnabrück
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A  VC Osnabrüc… 13/14

1 Hoppe, Lea X

2 Pröve, Jarla X
3 Stallkamp, Lena X
4 Taphorn, Imke X
6 D'Argento-Knochenh…

8 Müscher, Lea X
9 Stodtmeister, Julia X

10 Neitemeier, Sarah X
11 Hinz, Janne X
12 Bäker, Stefanie X

13 Olle, Josefine X
15 Knabe, Anabel X
16 Stein, Tabea

A  Libero

9 Stodtmeister, Julia X

A  Offizielle

T Duling, Julia E

CT Amelie, Carstens E

C

B  TV Nordhorn 11/14

2 Beernink, Kiara X

3 Stegink, Janine X
5 Schröder, Laura X
6 Jürriens, Lena X
7 Siebers, Kathrin X

9 Beernink, Nicole X
10 Menke, Jana X
12 Eckhardt, Jule X
14 Schumacher, Miriam X
15 Wilkens, Matilda X

18 Beernink, Mara X

B  Libero

12 Eckhardt, Jule X

B  Offizielle

T van den Bosch, André
CT Dreßler, Nadin
SC van den Bosch, Mela… E

P Snieders, Claudia E

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

3:1

Ergebnisse
A  VC Osnabrüc… TV Nordhorn B

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
1 2 0 16 1 14 25 1 0 0
2 1 0 25 2 29 27 1 2 2
0 0 1 25 3 22 20 0 3 2
2 3 0 16 4 22 25 1 0 0

5

5 6 1 82 87 97 3 5 4
Start: 15:00 Ende: 16:36 Dauer: 1:36

Sieger: TV Nordhorn

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Grothaus, Jennifer 1

2 Besenthal, Anna 2

Schr. Böer, Tabea
Assist. Peschel, Carolin
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